Data Sheet
July 11, 2011
Naos Raptor 20A: Non-Isolated Power Modules
4.5 – 14Vdc input; 0.59Vdc to 6Vdc Output; 20A Output Current
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.
** ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards

Document No: DS06-127 ver. 1.11
PDF name: NSR020A0X_ds.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 5. Device Codes
Device Code
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Connector
Type
Comcode
NSR020A0X43Z 4.5 – 13.8Vdc 0.59 – 6Vdc 20 A Positive SIP  CC109130911
Table 6. Coding Scheme
Series
generation
Output
Current
Output
voltage
Pin Length On/Off
logic
Sense Default On/Off
Condition
ROHS
Compliance
NSR 020A0 X  4 3  Z
020A0=20A X =
programmable
output
Blank =
Standard
5=5.1mm
6=3.7mm
8=2.8mm
4 = positive
No entry =
negative
3 = Remote
Sense
Blank=without
Blank=Standard,
ON when
unconnected
2=Inverted On/Off
Z = ROHS6
World Wide Headquarters
Lineage Power Corporation
601 Shiloh Road, Plano, TX 75074, USA
+1-888-LINEAGE(546-3243)
(Outside U.S.A.: +1-972-244-WATT(9288))